
Back Tag Name Age Club

Clover Kids

4101 Aiden Busker 7 Independent Clover Kid Ribbon

4117 Kameryn Groepper 6 Green Acres Clover Kid Ribbon

4144 Ruby Hendrix 6 New Generation Clover Kid Ribbon

4098 Levi Watkins 6 Willis Feeders Clover Kid Ribbon

4-H Rabbit Showmanship

Senior Showmanship G080905

3884 Nolan Watkins 16 Willis 4-H Feeders P B R W

3987 Ashten Finseth 15 4-H Trailblazers P B R W

3997 Kora Kneifl 15 Green Acres P B R W

Champion Senior Showmanship

Reserve Senior Showmanship

Intermediate Showmanship G080904

4022 Anna Lipp 11 New Generation P B R W

4016 Claire Walsh 11 Pop's Partners P B R W

3077 Cristopher Kneifl 13 Green Acres P B R W

3131 Mackenzey Connell 11 Pop's Partners P B R W

4018 Ella Watkins 11 Willis 4-H Feeders

4004 Logan Kneifl 12 Green Acres P B R W

Champion Intermediate Showmanship

Reserve Intermediate Showmanship

Junior Showmanship G080905

4025 Jacob Warner 10 South Creek P B R W

4052 Hunter Connell 9 Pop's Partners P B R W

4110 Gianna Johnson 9 Dad's Helpers P B R W

4055 Elliot Kneifl 9 Green Acres P B R W

4111 Sawyer Miller 9 Pop's Partners P B R W

4015 Gary Walsh 8 Pop's Partners p B R W

4068 Hudson Watkins 9 Willis 4-H Feeders P B R W

Champion Junior Showmanship
Reserve Junior Showmanship

Back Tag Name Club Breed

Rabbit Breeding Classes

Junior Doe (Under 6 months) G084901

3077 Cristopher Kneifl Green Acres Mini Rex P B R W

4055 Elliot Kneifl Green Acres Mini Rex P B R W

3997 Kora Kneifl Green Acres Polish P B R W

4004 Logan Kneifl Green Acres Mini Rex P B R W

3884 Nolan Watkins Willis Feeders Polish P B R W

Placing

2023 Dixon County Fair

Ribbon Placing

4-H Rabbit Show

July 7, 2023 - 1:30 PM

 Judge: Rebecca Van Dam
Superintendent:  Cassidy Thomas



Intermediate Doe (6, 7, and 8 months) G084902

4110 Gianna Johnson Dad's Helpers Mini Rex P B R W

Senior Doe (Over 8 months) G084903

4052 Hunter Connell Pop's Partners Mini Rex P B R W

3131 Mackenzey Connell Pop's Partners Mini Rex P B R W

4016 Claire Walsh Pop's Partners Holland Lop P B R W

4025 Jacob Warner South Creek Holland Lop P B R W

3987 Ashten Finseth Willis 4-H Feeders Mini Rex P B R W

Champion Doe Class Rabbit

Reserve Champion Doe Class Rabbit

Intermediate Buck (6, 7, 8 months) G084905

4018 Ella Watkins Willis 4-H Feeders Polish P B R W

Senior Buck (Over 8 months) G084906

4052 Hunter Connell Pop's Partners Mini Rex P B R W

3131 Mackenzey Connell Pop's Partners Mini Rex P B R W

3987 Ashten Finseth 4-H Trailblazers Polish P B R W

4111 Sawyer Miller Pop's Partners Mini Rex P B R W

4015 Gary Walsh Pop's Partners Holland Lop P B R W

4068 Hudson Watkins Willis 4-H Feeders Lionhead P B R W

Champion Buck Class Rabbit

Reserve Champion Buck Class Rabbit

Rabbit Meat Classes

Large Fryer (4 pounds to 6 pounds maximum) G084908

4111 Sawyer Miller Pop's Partners New Zealand P B R W

Champion Meat Rabbit

Rabbit Fur Classes

Normal-Fur G084909

3987 Ashten Finseth Willis 4-H Feeders Polish P B R W

Rex-Fur G084911

4052 Hunter Connell Pop's Partners Mini Rex P B R W

3131 Mackenzey Connell Pop's Partners Mini Rex P B R W

4110 Gianna Johnson Dad's Helpers Mini Rex P B R W

4022 Anna Lipp New Generation Rex P B R W

Champion Fur Rabbit

Reserve Fur Class Rabbit


